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LAU Att chment 'A' - Substantial Holdings

ATTACHP.*NT W- 18 ALS* 2015

Relevant Intlrest In Und=, Australla Unlited MAU') held by Mknovlky Group af Comp,nies

Interest %

Anlda Pty Ltd-Aol 074315432

Sunstar Australia Pty Ltd -ACN

073 856 676

Pc)18(k Pty Lid - ACN 074 315 549

Total Interest

L=t Notified

Batano

19 30,408

281,330

3,487,000

23,198,738

* -b:*=0:.ioll=#7424400 9,11,1qi.=

5,9

200,000

ao.1.

19,430,408

281,330

3,687 00

200,000 23,398,738

6.75%

0.10%

1-2896

8.13%


